
Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades

Mileage: 58 Mileage: 58

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 R Hall Rd 1.0 0.0 R Hall Rd 1.0
1.0 L Sanford Rd 0.9 1.0 L Sanford Rd 0.9
1.9 R Occidental Rd 2.2 1.9 R Occidental Rd 2.2
4.1 R West County Trail 0.7 4.1 R West County Trail 0.7
4.9 R Grey St 0.0 4.9 R Grey St 0.0
4.9 L Bowen St 0.2 4.9 L Bowen St 0.2
5.1 L Graton Rd 5.4 5.1 L Graton Rd 5.4
10.5 R Bohemian Hwy 4.9 10.5 R Bohemian Hwy 4.9
15.4 R Stay on Bohemian Hwy 1.7 15.4 R Stay on Bohemian Hwy 1.7
17.1 R Hwy 116 E/Hwy-116 E 1.0 17.1 R Hwy 116 E/Hwy-116 E 1.0
18.1 L Old Monte Rio Rd 2.8 18.1 L Old Monte Rio Rd 2.8
20.9 L Cherry St 0.9 20.9 L Cherry St 0.9
21.9 > Old Cazadero Rd 4.2 21.9 > Old Cazadero Rd 4.2
26.1 Return 5.2 26.1 Return 5.2
31.3 L Hwy 116 E/River Rd 0.9 31.3 L Hwy 116 E/River Rd 0.9
32.2 L Armstrong Woods Rd 1.8 32.2 L Armstrong Woods Rd 1.8
33.9 R Sweetwater Springs Rd 3.8 33.9 R Sweetwater Springs Rd 3.8
37.7 > top of Sweetwater 1255' 6.5 37.7 > top of Sweetwater 1255' 6.5
44.2 R Westside Rd 3.6 44.2 R Westside Rd 3.6
47.8 L Wohler Rd 1.1 47.8 L Wohler Rd 1.1
48.8 L Eastside Rd 1.2 48.8 L Eastside Rd 1.2
50.0 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.4 50.0 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.4
51.3 L Trenton Rd 0.9 51.3 L Trenton Rd 0.9
52.3 L River Rd 0.9 52.3 L River Rd 0.9
53.1 R Woolsey Rd 0.2 53.1 R Woolsey Rd 0.2
53.3 R Oakwild Ln 0.9 53.3 R Oakwild Ln 0.9
54.2 L W Olivet Rd 0.5 54.2 L W Olivet Rd 0.5
54.7 R Olivet Rd 0.2 54.7 R Olivet Rd 0.2
54.9 L Piner Rd 0.5 54.9 L Piner Rd 0.5
55.4 R Willowside Rd 2.0 55.4 R Willowside Rd 2.0
57.4 L Willowside School 57.4 L Willowside School
Led by Bill  Oetinger Led by Bill  Oetinger 
Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3948812 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3948812

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
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